



ACE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office: B-13, DSIDC Complex, Functional Industrial Estate,
Industrial Area Patparganj, New Delhi-110092,
Email- md@aceintegrated.com, cs@aceintegrated.com
Phone No. 011-49537949, Website- www.aceintegrated.com
CIN: L82990DL1997PLC088373

Ref. - ACE/STX/2024-25/11

To

Date: May 31, 2024

The Manager (Listing Department)
National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai-400051 (Maharashtra)

Company Symbol: ACEINTEG
ISIN: INE543V01017

Subject:- Intimation of Newspaper Advertisement for Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisements have been published in Financial Express (English Newspaper all edition) on dated 31.05.2024 and Jansatta (Hindi Newspaper Delhi edition) on dated 31.05.2024 with respect to statement of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024.

Please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Newspaper Advertisement for your ready reference.

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records.

For ACE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Rahul

Chauhan

RAHUL CHAUHAN

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Digitally signed by Rahul Chauhan,
DN: cn=Rahul Chauhan, o=ACE Integrated Solutions Limited,
ou=Finance, email=md@aceintegrated.com, c=IN
Date: 2024.05.31 12:04:47 +05'30'

Encl: As above

INTERTEC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

CIN NO. L8510KA1989PLC010456

Registered Office: 28, Shankar Mutt Road, Bangalore-560004

Phone:080-26679094/26611317;email: compliance@intertec1.com, URL:www.intertec1.com

Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31/03/2024(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
1	Total Income:(from Operations or others)	0	0	189.68	0	0	0
2	Net profit for the period after tax	-1.23	-6.01	-88.21	-1599.66	-1604.44	-222.84
3	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax)	-1.23	-6.01	-88.21	-1599.66	-1604.44	-222.84
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital(Face value Rs.10/-)	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070	756.070
5	Earning per share of Rs.10/-each: Basic & Diluted(Rs)	(0.002)	(0.008)	(0.117)	(21.158)	(21.221)	(2.950)

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited (standalone & consolidated) financial results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st Mar 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR(2015)) Full format of the Financial Results available at the Company website: www.intertec1.com & MSEI website: www.msei.in
 2 The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved in Board meeting held on 30.5.2024

Place: Bangalore
 Date: 30.5.2024
 By Order of the Board
T S Ravi Chandar
 (Managing Director; DIN: 01684760)

GOGIA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Office:- The Capital Court, 6th Floor, Olof Palme Marg, Munirka New Delhi - 110067

Email:- compliance@gogiacap.com, Website:- www.gogiacap.com, CIN: L74899DL1994PLC059674 Contact no: 011-49418870

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that 30th Annual General Meeting (AGM), of members of Gogia Capital Services Limited will be held on Friday, 28th June, 2024 at 10:30 A.M. through video conferencing (VC)/other audio-visual means(OAVM)to transact the businesses given in Notice.

The copy of Notice of AGM is being sent only by electronic mode to those members whose email address is registered with the Company/Depositories. Members may note that Notice of AGM and Annual Report 2023-2024 will also be available on company's website www.gogiacap.com.

Pursuant to Section 91 of Companies Act, 2013 and as per Regulation 42 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015, the Register of Members and the Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Friday, 21st June 2024 to Friday, 28th June 2024 (both days inclusive).

The cut-off date for determining the eligibility of members for voting through remote e-voting and voting at AGM is 21st June, 2024.

The remote e-voting period commences on Tuesday, 25th June, 2024 (9.00 am) and ends on Thursday, 27th June, 2024 (5.00 pm), after which e-voting will not be allowed. In case of any queries, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Members and remote e-voting user manual for Members available at the downloads section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no.: 1800-222-990.

For Gogia Capital Services Limited
 SD/-
Satish Gogia
 Managing Director
 Place: Delhi
 Date: 30.05.2024

ACCURACY SHIPPING LIMITED

CIN: L52321GJ2008PLC055322

ASL House, Survey No: 42, Plot No: 11 Meghpar Borichi Anjar - 370110 Kachchh Gujarat India, E-mail: investors@aslindia.net

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (Amount in Millions)

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	
1	Total Income From Operations	1718.85	1855.71	1995.10	7056.26	8770.97	1713.98	1870.97	1773.13	7089.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	83.17	(19.75)	44.54	3.47	116.22	82.44	(19.72)	64.41	4.26
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	83.17	(19.75)	44.54	3.47	116.22	82.44	(19.72)	64.41	4.26
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	92.97	(28.90)	37.32	4.62	79.25	91.81	(28.88)	57.05	4.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6	Equity Share Capital	15.06	15.06	15.06	15.06	15.06	15.06	15.06	15.06	15.06
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				1002.86	914.99				1010.81
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-									
	1.Basic:	0.62	-0.19	0.25	0.03	0.53	0.61	-0.19	0.38	0.03
	2.Diluted:	0.62	-0.19	0.21	0.03	0.44	0.51	-0.19	0.32	0.03

Notes:
 a. The above Quarterly & annual results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 29th May 2024.
 b. The above Audited financial statements are prepared in accordance with Indian accounting standards as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and relevant rules thereof and in accordance with the regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.
 c. The Company is engaged in three business segments i.e. Logistics service provider, Petroleum and sale of Motor Vehicles.
 d. Figures are regrouped/rearranged, wherever considered necessary.
 e. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and on the website of Company www.aslindia.net.

Place: Anjar
 Date: 30-05-2024
 For Accuracy Shipping Limited
 sd/-
Vinay Tripathi
 (Managing Director)

ELIN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Corporate & Registered Office : 4771, Bharat Ram Road, 23, Daryaganj, New Delhi - 110 002, India

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L29304DL1982PLC428372

Tel: 011-43000400 | E-mail: cs@elinindia.com | Website: www.elinindia.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024 (Rs. in Millions unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,181.12	1,909.31	2,077.96	8,352.00	8,670.64	2,778.31	2,367.13	2,687.23	10,417.17	10,754.28
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	37.46	37.30	2.94	181.92	276.84	51.07	37.77	22.72	196.83	357.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	37.46	37.30	2.94	181.92	276.84	51.07	37.77	22.72	196.83	357.03
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	25.25	26.70	3.77	127.39	211.55	35.40	26.44	16.01	138.74	268.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	24.10	26.49	3.85	130.59	219.03	35.07	27.41	14.52	147.94	274.98
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	248.30	248.30	248.30	248.30	248.30	239.63	239.63	239.63	239.63	239.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	4,052.14	3,971.21	-	-	-	4,791.36	4,691.35
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (not annualized)										
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.51	0.54	0.08	2.57	4.77	0.74	0.55	0.38	2.90	6.29
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.51	0.54	0.08	2.57	4.77	0.74	0.55	0.38	2.90	6.29

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.elinindia.com).

Place: New Delhi
 Date: May 30, 2024
 For ELIN ELECTRONICS LIMITED
 SD/-
Kamal Sethia
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00081116

ARCHIDPLY DECOR LIMITED

Registered office SY NO. 19 KSSIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA BANGALORE ROAD, KATAMACHANAHALLI CHINTAMANI, Chintamani, Kolar, Chintamani, Karnataka, India. 563125. website : www.archidplydecor.com, email: bangalore@archidply.com, CIN : L20231KA2017PLC179929

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31.03.2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	31.03.2024	31.12.2023	31.03.2023	31.03.2024	31.03.2023
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income	1,510.59	1,223.11	1,744.29	4,842.99	5,164.77
Net Profit (Before tax, Exceptional Items)	87.59	16.51	23.73	78.78	109.99
Net Profit (Before tax and after Exceptional Items)	87.59	16.51	23.73	78.78	109.99
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	15.47	11.25	12.22	2.86	73.01
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax)	24.68	9.74	6.17	9.49	75.93
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10 per share)	556.63	556.63	556.63	556.63	556.63
other Equity				4,518.56	4,509.06
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) not annualised	0.28	0.20	0.22	0.05	1.31

Notes: 1. The above unaudited Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meetings held on 30th May, 2024. The Statutory Auditor has issued an unqualified Auditor's report thereon. 2. This unaudited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Sec 133 of Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, wherever necessary. 4. There are no exceptional / extraordinary items during the year & quarter ended 31st March, 2024. 5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the stock exchanges websites - www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.archidplydecor.com

Date : May 30, 2024
 Place : Bengaluru
 for Archidply Decor Ltd.,
Shyam Daga
 Managing Director

AMMAOES TRADING AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Reg. Office: D-55, First Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024
 CIN: U74999DL2009PTC192576, Email: contact@ammadoesconsultants.com
 AUDITED ANNUAL FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024
 (Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI (LODR Regulations)] (Rs. in '00 except per share data & ratios)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Current	Previous
		March 31, 2024 Unaudited	December 31, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Unaudited	Year ended March 31, 2024 Audited	Year ended March 31, 2023 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	292	295	1,562	3,923	21,027
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(317)	(284)	840	1610	19,157
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(317)	(284)	840	1610	19,157
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(237)	(216)	(3,564)	1,155	14,753
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	39,030	(216)	(34,736)	40,422	(20,975)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	61,254	61,254	61,254	61,254	61,254
7.	Other Equity	2,69,748	2,30,718	2,29,328	2,69,748	2,29,328
8.	Net worth	1,71,320	1,71,557	1,70,165	1,71,320	1,70,165
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000	1,00,000
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.58:1	0.58:1	0.59:1	0.58:1	0.59:1
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.58)	0.19	2.41
	2. Diluted:	(0.04)	(0.03)	(0.45)	0.15	1.88
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14.	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Audited Financial Results for the financial year ended on 31.03.2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the financial year ended on 31.03.2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.ammadoesconsultants.com).
 2. The above financial results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 29.05.2024
 3. The Company is primarily engaged in the trading and consultancy business. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment.
 4. The audit of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
 5. Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / years classification / disclosure.
 6. Formulae for computation of ratios are as follows:
 (a) Debt/Equity ratio: Debt/Equity. Debt represents borrowings. Equity includes Equity Share Capital and Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve.
 (b) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses Principal Repayment of borrowings made during the period/year.
 (c) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses.
 (d) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Revaluation Reserve and reserves created out of amalgamation.

For Ammaoes Trading and Consultants Private Limited
 SD/-
Madhav Dhir
 Director
 DIN: 07227587
 Place : New Delhi
 Date: 29.05.2024

ACE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office: B-13, DSIDC Complex, Functional Industrial Estate, Industrial Area Patparganj, New Delhi-110092, Email- md@aceintegrated.com, cs@aceintegrated.com, Phone No. 011-49537949, Website- www.aceintegrated.com

Statement of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31 2024 (In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		
	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	
	1 Total Income from Operations	367	240	227	958	711
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	84	(15)	39	37	67	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	84	(15)	39	37	67	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	74	(16)	24	41	47	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	90	(16)	25	59	48	
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,020	1,020	1,020	1,020	1,020	
7 Earning Per Share (FV of Rs.10/-)						
	Basic:	0.88	-0.16	0.25	0.58	0.47
	Diluted:	0.88	-0.16	0.25	0.58	0.47

Segment Reporting
 Operating segments are defined as components of the Group for which discrete financial information is available that is evaluated regularly by the chief operating decision maker, in deciding how to allocate resources and assessing performance. The Group's Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) is the Chief Executive Officer. The Group has identified business segments as reportable segments. The business segments identified are Examination and related IT services and Printing and paper sales and Sale of Speciality chemicals. CODM does not review assets and liabilities at reportable segments level, hence segment disclosures relating to total assets and liabilities have not been provided.

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31 March 2024	31 December 2023	31 March 2023	31 March 2024	31 March 2023
Segment Revenue					
Examination and related IT services	94	40	187	279	489
Printing and paper sales	106	86	34	320	202
Speciality Chemicals	132</				

